i
ATLETISMO

500 SUB 8 FEMENINO
Charlot
Astrid
Maria Jesus
Linnet
Sara
500 SUB 8 MASCULINO
lllian
Damir
Imran
Lucas
Eduardo
Juan Manuel
Abrahan
500 SUB 10 FEMENINO
Susana
Israa
Lourdes
Iris
500 SUB 10 MASCULINO
Nizar
Javier
Anas Elghali
Alfonso
Pelayo
Iker
Jhon
500 SUB 12 FEMENINO
Tayra
Selma
Nahia
Zaira
Africa
Btisan
500 SUB 12 MASCULINO
Taysir

Tortosa
Tortosa
Bravo
Tortosa
Ahmed

Hussein
Ahmed
Hanzaoui
Alcaide
Calderay
Bernal
Moreno

Palomo
Hammou
Lépez
El Hadi

Benali
Quintero
Ghalibe
Gisbert
Flores
Lomefia
Martinez

Ahmed
Mohamed
Hussein
Mohamed
Isidro
Al-lal

Ahmed

368
367
460
369
463

374
150
141
123
120
140
326

337
375
330
314

382
129
107
137
131
130
471

481
121
373
333
364
116

147

2,09,8
2,18,0
2,18,6
2,23,0
2,46,4

1,55,6
1,59,0
2,00,3
2,06,4
2,12,8
2,16,7
2,22,3

1,54,8
2,00,1
2,01,6
2,05,8

1,43,8
1,46,8
1,47,1
1,47,4
1,47,6
1,49,1
2,30,1

1,41,7
1,42,6
1,49,1
1,50,2
2,13,7
2,17,9

1,359



Anas
Javier
Ruben
Daniel
Lugman
500 SUB 14 FEMENINO
Lucia
Jimena
Elsa
Itziar
Denia
Blanca
Keina
Yanira
Nerea
500 SUB 14 MASCULINO
Pelayo Salvador
Rayan
Angel
Mohamed
Yusuf
600 SUB 16 FEMENINO
Sheila
Henar
Islam
600 SUB 16 MASCULINO
Alejandro
Saadik
Nebil
Jose Miguel

Ali
Gisbert
Roman

Bravo
Chaib

Faus
Flores
Martinez
Delgado
Ali
Gisbert
Mohamed
Moh
de la Fuente

Castafio
mMohamed
Ruiz
Abdessamad
Mohamed

Moh
Vera
Abdessaman

Herrero
Abdel-lah
Aberkan
Ramon

494
132
119
459
124

139
135
125
493
475
134
122
488
444

414
377
142
357
117

487
133
118

126
477
127
128

1,41,2
1,44,5
1,46,8
2,16,0
DQ.17

1,35,1
1,35,8
1,37,0
1,41,4
1,42,5
1,45,0
1,57,3
1,59,2
1,59,5

1,26,4
1,28,3
1,35,0
1,53,5
2,11,3

1,50,0
2,16,8
2,37,6

1,34,4
1,41,6
1,41,8
1,47,2
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